DREMEL 4250-35
Accessory list
Article No Quantity Name EN
26150404JA 1 DREMEL Bristle Brush 13,0 mm (404)
2615042132 1 DREMEL Polishing Compound (421)
2615041432 1 DREMEL Polishing Wheel 13 mm (414)
26150429JA 2 DREMEL Polishing Wheel 26 mm (429)
2615S456JC 2 DREMEL SC456 metal cutting wheel (SC456-1)
2615054032 2 DREMEL Cut-Off Wheel 32 mm (540)
2615040732 3 DREMEL Sanding Band & Mandrel 13 mm grit 60 (407)
2615043232 1 DREMEL Sanding Band 13 mm 120 grit (432)
2615040832 3 DREMEL Sanding Band 13 mm 60 grit (408)
26150932JA 2 DREMEL Aluminum Oxide Grinding Stone 9,5 mm (932)
26153322JA 5 DREMEL Silicon Carbide Grinding Stone 3,2 mm (83322)
26150401JA 5 DREMEL Mandrel (401)
26150402JA 1 DREMEL Mandrel (402)
2615S402JB 1 DREMEL EZ SpeedClic Mandrel (SC402)
2615019132 2 DREMEL High Speed Cutter (191)
2615041132 1 DREMEL Sanding Disc 180 grit (411)
2615041332 1 DREMEL Sanding Disc 240 grit (413)